Transduction
TR-SLE
T
R
-S
L
E
S

(W) (39.9mm)
Warranty:  3 years +10% for 5 years
Ordering Information
TR-SLE-1.40 P3 1.40GHz, 512K cache,
133MHz FSB
TR-SLE-1.26 P3 1.26GHz, 512K cache,
133MHz FSB
TR-SLE-1.0 P3 1.0GHz, 512K cache,
133MHz FSB
TR-SLE-866 P3 866MHz, 512K cache,
133MHz FSB
 Dual Intel P3 Single Board Computer